Video | EXTEGRA IP 9000 FX
EXTEGRA IP 9000 FX
u High-performance explosion-proof imaging platform
offers a choice of cameras (highly sensitive starlight
720p50/60 or high dynamic range (HDR)
1080p25/30) and housings (highly ruggedized
electropolished 316L stainless steel (for use in

M20 adapter included with PAL models
View Window 9-mm thick borosilicate float glass
Ordering information
NXF-9130-A4 EXTEGRA IP starlight 9000 FX
Explosion-protected, 720p60 HD fixed camera, high
sensitivity, integrated zoom lens, aluminum housing
Order number NXF-9130-A4
NXF-9130-S4 EXTEGRA IP starlight 9000 FX
Explosion-protected, 720p60 HD fixed camera, high
sensitivity, integrated zoom lens, stainless steel
housing
Order number NXF-9130-S4
NXF-9230-A4 EXTEGRA IP dynamic 9000 FX
Explosion-protected, 1080p30 HD fixed camera, high
dynamic range (HDR), integrated zoom lens, aluminum
housing
Order number NXF-9230-A4
NXF-9230-S4 EXTEGRA IP dynamic 9000 FX
Explosion-protected, 1080p30 HD fixed camera, high
sensitivity, integrated zoom lens, stainless steel
housing
Order number NXF-9230-S4